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Location Stats Report for 109F17 - Bialka Howies 4pl 301 13g
Report Date: 11/22/2017
                                                                HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Howies U Cant C Me 60.6 63 41 104
Blks On Cog Off 58.7 61 43 104
Blks Pokemon Catcher 51.9 54 50 104
Howies Hairy Heros 51.0 53 51 104
Blks Bros N Hoes 41.3 43 61 104
Blks Bar Flys 36.5 38 66 104

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Blks On Cog Off Blks Bar Flys 11/21/2017 8 13 8 5 0
Howies U Cant C Me Howies Hairy Heros 11/21/2017 8 13 7 6 0
Blks Bros N Hoes Blks Pokemon Catcher 11/21/2017 8 13 7 6 0
Howies Hairy Heros Howies U Cant C Me 11/21/2017 8 13 6 7 0
Blks Pokemon Catcher Blks Bros N Hoes 11/21/2017 8 13 6 7 0
Blks Bar Flys Blks On Cog Off 11/21/2017 8 13 5 8 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Mitch Bialka Blks On Cog Off 25.56 1789 70 4 6
Brad Heitzman Blks Bros N Hoes 24.89 3311 133 5 12
Josh Roering Blks Pokemon Catcher 24.24 10591 437 14 42
Andrew Kunstleben Blks Bros N Hoes 22.58 11922 528 15 48
Tommy Skaj Howies U Cant C Me 21.91 12030 549 18 48
John Bialka Blks On Cog Off 21.87 12358 565 17 48
Lyle Palmersheim Howies Hairy Heros 21.75 12789 588 17 48
David Bialka Blks On Cog Off 20.65 3304 160 4 12
Adam Klien Blks Pokemon Catcher 19.67 9560 486 13 42
Troy Warner Howies U Cant C Me 19.47 11798 606 21 48
Darren Lampert Blks Pokemon Catcher 19.46 1615 83 2 6
Derek Johnson Blks Pokemon Catcher 19.37 6915 357 9 30
Pete Becker Blks Pokemon Catcher 19.09 10750 563 12 48
Tanya Lampert Blks Pokemon Catcher 17.73 5054 285 2 24
Kristina Clem Howies U Cant C Me 17.54 1245 71 1 6
Paul Palmersheim Howies Hairy Heros 17.17 10184 593 9 48
Nick Mugg Howies Hairy Heros 17.14 9941 580 13 48
Bob Stegura Blks On Cog Off 16.96 10394 613 10 48
Jenni Dilts Howies U Cant C Me 16.54 8717 527 10 42
Josh Hoheisel Blks Bar Flys 16.47 8959 544 11 42
Brad Kostreba Blks On Cog Off 16.28 6494 399 8 30
Wes Hammer Howies U Cant C Me 16.22 7673 473 6 36
Dean Bensfield Blks Bar Flys 16.08 10163 632 11 48
Pam Zech Blks On Cog Off 15.81 10212 646 13 48
Eric Hartung Blks Bros N Hoes 15.72 7261 462 7 36
Vance Gertken Howies U Cant C Me 15.62 2796 179 3 12
Al Dubbin Blks Bar Flys 15.36 9647 628 5 48
Travis Traut Howies Hairy Heros 15.18 9289 612 8 48
Linda Dubbin Blks Bar Flys 14.70 9009 613 9 48
Jake Biniek Blks Bar Flys 14.60 1314 90 0 6
Krin Smith Blks Bros N Hoes 13.48 8465 628 5 48
Mercedee Orth Blks Bros N Hoes 13.05 8013 614 6 48

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:
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Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Blks Bar Flys
Dean Bensfield 16.08 10163 632 11 48
Jake Biniek 14.60 1314 90 0 6
Al Dubbin 15.36 9647 628 5 48
Linda Dubbin 14.70 9009 613 9 48
Josh Hoheisel 16.47 8959 544 11 42

Team Totals: 15.59 39092 2507 36 192

Blks Bros N Hoes
Eric Hartung 15.72 7261 462 7 36
Brad Heitzman 24.89 3311 133 5 12
Andrew Kunstleben 22.58 11922 528 15 48
Mercedee Orth 13.05 8013 614 6 48
Krin Smith 13.48 8465 628 5 48

Team Totals: 16.48 38972 2365 38 192

Blks On Cog Off
David Bialka 20.65 3304 160 4 12
John Bialka 21.87 12358 565 17 48
Mitch Bialka 25.56 1789 70 4 6
Brad Kostreba 16.28 6494 399 8 30
Bob Stegura 16.96 10394 613 10 48
Pam Zech 15.81 10212 646 13 48

Team Totals: 18.16 44551 2453 56 192

Blks Pokemon Catcher
Pete Becker 19.09 10750 563 12 48
Derek Johnson 19.37 6915 357 9 30
Adam Klien 19.67 9560 486 13 42
Darren Lampert 19.46 1615 83 2 6
Tanya Lampert 17.73 5054 285 2 24
Josh Roering 24.24 10591 437 14 42

Team Totals: 20.12 44485 2211 52 192

Howies Hairy Heros
Nick Mugg 17.14 9941 580 13 48
Lyle Palmersheim 21.75 12789 588 17 48
Paul Palmersheim 17.17 10184 593 9 48
Travis Traut 15.18 9289 612 8 48

Team Totals: 17.78 42203 2373 47 192

Howies U Cant C Me
Kristina Clem 17.54 1245 71 1 6
Jenni Dilts 16.54 8717 527 10 42
Vance Gertken 15.62 2796 179 3 12
Wes Hammer 16.22 7673 473 6 36
Tommy Skaj 21.91 12030 549 18 48
Troy Warner 19.47 11798 606 21 48

Team Totals: 18.40 44259 2405 59 192
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 109F17 - Bialka Howies 4pl 301 13g
Report Date: 11/22/2017

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Josh Hoheisel Blks Bar Flys 16.18 18.41 2.23
Troy Warner Howies U Cant C Me 19.21 21.33 2.12
Pam Zech Blks On Cog Off 15.53 17.65 2.12

All X01 games, Week 8, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Brad Heitzman Blks Bros N Hoes 24.83 1713 69 3 6
Josh Roering Blks Pokemon Catcher 24.77 1486 60 2 6
Andrew Kunstleben Blks Bros N Hoes 23.77 1521 64 3 6
John Bialka Blks On Cog Off 23.40 1708 73 2 6
Tommy Skaj Howies U Cant C Me 21.85 1595 73 0 6
Troy Warner Howies U Cant C Me 21.33 1557 73 4 6
Lyle Palmersheim Howies Hairy Heros 21.15 1269 60 0 6
Josh Hoheisel Blks Bar Flys 18.41 1307 71 2 6
Adam Klien Blks Pokemon Catcher 18.23 1349 74 1 6
Pete Becker Blks Pokemon Catcher 17.99 1331 74 3 6
Bob Stegura Blks On Cog Off 17.93 1273 71 1 6
Pam Zech Blks On Cog Off 17.65 1500 85 3 6
Dean Bensfield Blks Bar Flys 17.62 1339 76 1 6
Jenni Dilts Howies U Cant C Me 17.15 1218 71 2 6
Nick Mugg Howies Hairy Heros 17.13 1165 68 2 6
Wes Hammer Howies U Cant C Me 16.31 1109 68 1 6
Brad Kostreba Blks On Cog Off 16.04 1123 70 1 6
Travis Traut Howies Hairy Heros 15.85 1284 81 3 6
Tanya Lampert Blks Pokemon Catcher 15.26 1068 70 0 6
Al Dubbin Blks Bar Flys 14.85 1218 82 2 6
Krin Smith Blks Bros N Hoes 14.62 994 68 0 6
Paul Palmersheim Howies Hairy Heros 14.23 1053 74 0 6
Linda Dubbin Blks Bar Flys 13.30 931 70 0 6
Mercedee Orth Blks Bros N Hoes 13.26 955 72 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Josh Hoheisel Blks Bar Flys 16.18 18.41 2.23
Pam Zech Blks On Cog Off 15.53 17.65 2.12
Troy Warner Howies U Cant C Me 19.21 21.33 2.12

All X01 games, Week 8, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Blks Bar Flys
Dean Bensfield 17.62 1339 76 1 6
Al Dubbin 14.85 1218 82 2 6
Linda Dubbin 13.30 931 70 0 6
Josh Hoheisel 18.41 1307 71 2 6

Team Totals: 16.04 4795 299 5 24

Blks Bros N Hoes
Brad Heitzman 24.83 1713 69 3 6
Andrew Kunstleben 23.77 1521 64 3 6
Mercedee Orth 13.26 955 72 0 6
Krin Smith 14.62 994 68 0 6

Team Totals: 18.99 5183 273 6 24
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Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Blks On Cog Off
John Bialka 23.40 1708 73 2 6
Brad Kostreba 16.04 1123 70 1 6
Bob Stegura 17.93 1273 71 1 6
Pam Zech 17.65 1500 85 3 6

Team Totals: 18.74 5604 299 7 24

Blks Pokemon Catcher
Pete Becker 17.99 1331 74 3 6
Adam Klien 18.23 1349 74 1 6
Tanya Lampert 15.26 1068 70 0 6
Josh Roering 24.77 1486 60 2 6

Team Totals: 18.83 5234 278 6 24

Howies Hairy Heros
Nick Mugg 17.13 1165 68 2 6
Lyle Palmersheim 21.15 1269 60 0 6
Paul Palmersheim 14.23 1053 74 0 6
Travis Traut 15.85 1284 81 3 6

Team Totals: 16.86 4771 283 5 24

Howies U Cant C Me
Jenni Dilts 17.15 1218 71 2 6
Wes Hammer 16.31 1109 68 1 6
Tommy Skaj 21.85 1595 73 0 6
Troy Warner 21.33 1557 73 4 6

Team Totals: 19.22 5479 285 7 24
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